

ssp

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.9948 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.Bhushan Deshmukh i/b Mr.Uday Warunjikar for the
Petitioner

None for the Respondent.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, &
A.K.MENON, JJ.
DATE : MARCH 10, 2015.

P.C.

1 Time to carry out amendment is extended by a period of two weeks from today. If amendment is not carried out within stipulated period, the petition shall stand dismissed for non prosecution without reference to the Court. If amendment is carried out within stipulated time, notice be issued in terms of the earlier order returnable on 10th June 2015.

(A.K.MENON, J)

(A.S.OKA, J.)